Stadt Bonn | Pokal 2024
TC Grun-Weil3 Am Kreuzberg (3039)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 01.04.2024

Anlage
Rita-Maiburg-Str. 50, 53127 Bonn
G 0228-257775 club@tc-kreuzberg.de

Sportwart/in
Schraa, Carolin
T 0157-85281466 carolin.schraa@yahoo.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Kreienborg, Nicole
T 0151-25219807 info@mondo-tennisschule.de
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Knaben 15 1 (2er) | Verbandspokal Jugend
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Patani, Lennart
Hengstler, Yannis
Jahn, Justus
Hundrup, Matthis
Schelz, Arthur
Bockisch, Leo
Kister, Johannes
Maak, Lennart
Andra, Simon
King, Henry
Trump, Jasper
Schroder, Bela

Koch-Gombert, Benno

ID-Nr.

10920131
11098861
11162271
11098823
10918317
11098875
10919245
11097448
10918301
11162233
11098824
11001502
11003046

LK

LK21,9
LK22,9
LK23,3
LK24,0
LK22,9
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,0
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